Heavy-Duty, Multi-Pin, 13A-25A, Thermoplastic Connectors
Available in 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 13 (Mixed), 15 (Mixed) and 18 position
Amphenol Sine Systems’ AT Series™ connectors are a high-performance, IP68 and IP69K rated (in mated condition), thermoplastic, cost-effective solution with superior
environmental seals and seal retention capabilities. The connector design incorporates an integral latching system that ensures a definitive electrical and mechanical
connection. All of our AT Series™ connectors offer a wide range of end caps and strain relief options and have been developed to be compatible with all other existing
standard products industry-wide. Available in BoardLock™ AT, HYPERBUSS™ AT, LED, PanelMate™ AT and StructurePlus™ AT options.
Key Features
•	 Thermoplastic housing with excellent UV resistence                 •    Wedgelocks ensure proper contact alignment & retention

AT Series™ Plugs - 15 Position
Note: Refer to individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
AT16-15SA-K003 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed A, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SB-K003 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed B, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SC-K003 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed C, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SD-K003 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed D, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SE-K003 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed E, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SA-EK02 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed A, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SC-EK02 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed C, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Green Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SD-EK02 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed D, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Brown Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15SE-EK02 15 Position, Plug, Socket (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed E, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal
(Green), Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT Series™ Receptacles - 15 Position
Note: Refer to individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.
AT16-15PA-K003 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed A, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PB-K003 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed B, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PC-K003 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed C, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PD-K003 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed D, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
Updated 04-2026 3 of 10
AT16-15PE-K003 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed E, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PA-EK02 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed A, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PC-EK02 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed C, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Green Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PD-EK02 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed D, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Brown Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
AT16-15PE-EK02 15 Position, Receptacle, Pin (2 x Size 12 / 13 x Size 16 Contacts), AT Series™, Keyed E, End Cap, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 12, 16 25A, 13A
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
Updated 04-2026 4 of 10

AT Series™ Plugs - 18 Position
Note: Refer to individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
AT16-18SA-K004 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key A, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SB-K004 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key B, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SC-K004 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key C, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SD-K004 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key D, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SE-K004 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key E, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SA-EK02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key A, Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SC-EK02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key C, Green Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SD-EK02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key D, Brown Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SE-EK02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key E, Gray Body (No Add’l Wedgelock
Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SA-SR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key A, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SB-SR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key B, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SC-SR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key C, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SD-SR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key D, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SE-SR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key E, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SA-EKSR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key A, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
Updated 04-2026 6 of 10
AT16-18SC-EKSR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key C, Green Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SD-EKSR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key D, Brown Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18SE-EKSR02 18 Position, Plug, Socket, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key E, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT Series™ Receptacles - 18 Position
Note: Refer to individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.
AT16-18PA-K004 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key A, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PB-K004 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key B, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PC-K004 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key C, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-K004 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key D, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-K004 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key E, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PA-EK02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key A, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PC-EK02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key C, Green Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-EK02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key D, Brown Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-EK02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End Cap, Key E, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PA-SR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key A, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PB-SR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key B, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
Updated 04-2026 7 of 10
AT16-18PC-SR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key C, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-SR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key D, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-SR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key E, Black Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PA-EKSR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key A, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PC-EKSR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key C, Green Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-EKSR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key D, Brown Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-EKSR02 18 Position, Receptacle, Pin, AT Series™, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), SR02 Strain Relief, Key E, Grey Body (No Add’l
Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
PanelMate™ AT Receptacles - 18 Position
Note: Refer to individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.
AT16-18PA-PM11 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End
Cap, Keyed A, Grey Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PB-PM11 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End
Cap, Keyed B, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PC-PM11 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End
Cap, Keyed C, Green Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-PM11 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End
Cap, Keyed D, Brown Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-PM11 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), End
Cap, Keyed E, Grey Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PA-PM15 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Strain
Relief, Keyed A, Grey Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PB-PM15 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Strain
Relief, Keyed B, Black Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
Updated 04-2026 8 of 10
AT16-18PC-PM15 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Strain
Relief, Keyed C, Green Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PD-PM15 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Strain
Relief, Keyed D, Brown Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
AT16-18PE-PM15 18 Position, Receptacle with Flange, Pin, PanelMate™ AT, Self-Threading, Gasket, Reduced Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Strain
Relief, Keyed E, Grey Body (No Add’l Wedgelock Required) 16 13A
Image Part Number Description Size Amp
Updated 04-2026 9 of 10